

# PURCHASE REQUEST

BOHOL  
LGU

DEPARTMENT: CLARIN COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

SECTION: MEDICAL SUPPLIES

ITEM NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	bottle	ALCOHOL, ISOPROPYL 70% 500ML	300	₱ 125.00	₱ 37,500.00
2	unit	CARDIAC BOARD	2	₱ 9,000.00	₱ 18,000.00
3	piece	CERVICAL COLLAR (ADULT)	5	₱ 600.00	₱ 3,000.00
4	piece	CERVICAL COLLAR (PEDIA)	5	₱ 600.00	₱ 3,000.00
5	unit	EMERGENCY FIRST AID KIT (MEDIUM)	1	₱ 12,000.00	₱ 12,000.00
6	unit	EMERGENCY FIRST AID KIT (LARGE)	1	₱ 14,000.00	₱ 14,000.00
7	box	FACEMASK, SURGICAL (MEDICAL GRADE) 50s	300	₱ 300.00	₱ 90,000.00
8	piece	FOLEY BAG CATHETER FR.12	100	₱ 36.00	₱ 3,600.00
9	piece	FOLEY BAG CATHETER FR.14	100	₱ 36.00	₱ 3,600.00
10	piece	FOLEY BAG CATHETER FR.16	150	₱ 36.00	₱ 5,400.00
11	roll	GAUZE ROLL 24x100 MESH	15	₱ 1,300.00	₱ 19,500.00
12	box	GLOVES, LATEX (EXAMINING) 100s SMALL	50	₱ 500.00	₱ 25,000.00
13	box	GLOVES, LATEX (EXAMINING) 100s MEDIUM	200	₱ 500.00	₱ 100,000.00
14	box	GLOVES, LATEX (EXAMINING) 100s LARGE	50	₱ 500.00	₱ 25,000.00
15	box	GLOVES, (SURGICAL) 6.5	60	₱ 1,500.00	₱ 90,000.00
16	box	GLOVES, (SURGICAL) 7.5	50	₱ 2,100.00	₱ 105,000.00
17	box	GLOVES, (SURGICAL) 8.0	20	₱ 1,500.00	₱ 30,000.00
18	bottle	GLUCOMETER STRIPS 25s (ONE TOUCH)	50	₱ 700.00	₱ 35,000.00
19	piece	GOWN, (ISOLATION) DISPOSABLE SIZES: SMALL, MEDIUM, LARGE, XXLARGE	200	₱ 450.00	₱ 90,000.00
20	box	IV CATHETER G-22	10	₱ 3,200.00	₱ 32,000.00
21	box	IV CATHETER G-24	15	₱ 3,200.00	₱ 48,000.00
22	box	IV CATHETER G-26	15	₱ 3,200.00	₱ 48,000.00
23	piece	KELLY PAD	3	₱ 5,000.00	₱ 15,000.00
24	tubes	LUBRICATING JELLY TUBE 150g	5	₱ 550.00	₱ 2,750.00
25	piece	MACROSETS	100	₱ 40.00	₱ 4,000.00
26	units	MAYO TABLE (INSTRUMENT TABLE)	2	₱ 9,000.00	₱ 18,000.00
27	piece	MICROSETS	200	₱ 40.00	₱ 8,000.00
28	piece	NASAL OXYGEN CANNULA (MASK TYPE, ADULT)	100	₱ 73.00	₱ 7,300.00
29	unit	NEBULIZER (PORTABLE) HEAVY DUTY	5	₱ 10,000.00	₱ 50,000.00
30	box	NEEDLE (DISPOSABLE) G-23 100s	5	₱ 250.00	₱ 1,250.00
31	box	NEEDLE (DISPOSABLE) G-25 100s	5	₱ 250.00	₱ 1,250.00
32	piece	NGT FR.12	20	₱ 19.00	₱ 380.00
33	piece	NGT FR.14	20	₱ 19.00	₱ 380.00
34	piece	NGT FR.18	20	₱ 19.00	₱ 380.00
35	piece	OXYGEN REGULATOR WITH HUMIDIFIER (HEAVY DUTY)	10	₱ 5,600.00	₱ 56,000.00
36	unit	PULSE OXIMETER, FINGER TYPE (BATTERY INCLUDED), BRANDED	20	₱ 1,200.00	₱ 24,000.00
37	piece	SOLUSET 100ML	250	₱ 185.00	₱ 46,250.00
38	box	SYRINGE 3ML 100s	50	₱ 900.00	₱ 45,000.00
39	box	SYRINGE 5ML 100s	20	₱ 900.00	₱ 18,000.00